801 Smithland
801 SMITHLAND LANE, COTTAGE GROVE, WI, 53527 Lane, Cottage
Grove, WI, 53527

$492,500

This 5,113 finished sq/ft 5 bedrm + office/exercise rm, 3 bath & 3 car garage * 5 beds
ranch features: Peshtigo River Cherry floors, custom cherry cabinets including * 3 baths
lockers in ML laundry/mud rm, granite counters w/amazing kitchen & breakfast *R-1

bar, island, in-floor radiant heat in BA's, Moen faucets, oversized tiled master * Sold
shower w/separate jacuzzi tub, floor to ceiling... * 5113 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2750

Tax Year: 2012

Inclusions: Some Window

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast
Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener RENTED

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2363

Tax Amount: 887

Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Rented Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size
Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump

Parking: Attached,Paved
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Heating: Forced Air, Radiant Floor,
Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding



Agent Full Name: Amber Huemmer Agent Email: Amber@thhtrealty.com
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